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 1. ROTASYON 

02.10.2024 – 13.11.2024 

2. ROTASYON 

20.11.2024- 25.12.2024 

DAHİLİYE  

 

 

Arş. Gör. Fatma 

Güven 

 

 

 

 

3 öğrenci Acil 

kliniğine gidecek 

1. Hasan Yücel 

2. Hatice Alaca 

3. İlayda Ağca 

4. İpek Köse 

5. Kader Göktaş 

6. Kemal Berke Akçe 

7. Kevser Ağırman 

8. Mahmut İbrahim Aslan 

9. Medine Yıldızhan 

10. Melike Acar 

11. Miraç Şahin 

12. Miray Öztekin 

13. Mustafa Özbay 

1) Mustafa Sever 

2) Nevroz Yılmaz 

3) Nimet Efe 

4) Özlem Üste 

5) Pınar Çamur 

6) Rabia Pekmez 

7) Rojin Topal 

8) Rüveyda Duran 

9) Sedef Büyükkılıç 

10) Selen Kocadal 

11) Semiha Kurnaz 

12) Serenay Daşdemir 

13) Serpil Pınarbaşı 

14) Sıla İnaç 

NEFROLOJİ 

 

 

Doç. Dr.  Gülden 

Küçükakça Çelik 

 

 

3 öğrenci Diyaliz 

Ünitesine gidecek 

1. Eda Nur Özen 

2. Elif Bayram 

3. Emine Gülsüm Karaşahin 

4. Emine Nur Büyükkartal 

5. Emira Yıldız 

6. Eren Öncül 

7. Ezgi Erkayıran 

8. Fadime Nisa Şahin 

9. Fatma Topal 

10. Furkan Erdoğan 

11. Gözde Nur Özbakır 

12. Gülçin Kaya 

13. Güler Taşezen 

1) Hasan Yücel 

2) Hatice Alaca 

3) İlayda Ağca 

4) İpek Köse 

5) Kader Göktaş 

6) Kemal Berke Akçe 

7) Kevser Ağırman 

8) Mahmut İbrahim Aslan 

9) Medine Yıldızhan 

10) Melike Acar 

11) Miraç Şahin 

12) Miray Öztekin 

13) Mustafa Özbay 

GÖĞÜS 

HASTALIKLARI  

 

 

Arş. Gör. Aysun 

Çidem 

 

 

3 öğrenci Kan Alma 

Birimine gidecek 

1. Abide Şahin 

2. Ahmet Yasin Tahmişcioğlu 

3. Ali Topal 

4. Alican Demir 

5. Ayşe Gül Sevmez 

6. Ayşe Melek Zerman 

7. Ayşe Nur Erdemir 

8. Beyza Nur Şahin 

9. Bünyamin Yüce 

10. Çiğdem Akatekin 

11. Derya Gök 

12. Duygu Kara 

13. Ebrar Şımarmaz 

1)Eda Nur Özen 

2)Elif Bayram 

3)Emine Gülsüm Karaşahin 

4)Emine Nur Büyükkartal 

5)Emira Yıldız 

6)Eren Öncül 

7)Ezgi Erkayıran 

8)Fadime Nisa Şahin 

9)Fatma Topal 

10)Furkan Erdoğan 

11)Gözde Nur Özbakır 

12Gülçin Kaya 

13)Güler Taşezen 

KARDİYOLOJİ 

 

1. Mustafa Sever 

2. Nevroz Yılmaz 

1) Şenel Kaplan 

2) Şevval Arıbeniz 
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Doç. Dr. Ş. Dilek 

Sarıkaya 

 

 

4 öğrenci Anjiografi 

birimine gidecek 

3. Nimet Efe 

4. Özlem Üste 

5. Pınar Çamur 

6. Rabia Pekmez 

7. Rojin Topal 

8. Rüveyda Duran 

9. Sedef Büyükkılıç 

10. Selen Kocadal 

11. Semiha Kurnaz 

12. Serenay Daşdemir 

13. Serpil Pınarbaşı, 

14. Sıla İnaç 

3) Şevval Büyükatak 

4) Şevval Koşar 

5) Şevval Özaydın 

6) Şeyma Ertaş 

7) Veysel Eliş 

8) Yağmur Beşyaprak 

9) Yurdagül Özmen 

10) Zehra Güler 

11) Zeliha İbiş 

12) Zeynep Madeni 

13) Zeynep Sude Çetin 

14) Razan Shaashaa 

FİZİK TEDAVİ VE 

REHABİLİTASYON 

 

 

Arş. Gör. Dr. Nisa 

Yavuzer Bayrak 

 

4 öğrenci Endoskopi/ 

Kolonoskopi birimine 

gidecek 

1. Şenel Kaplan 

2. Şevval Arıbeniz 

3. Şevval Büyükatak 

4. Şevval Koşar 

5. Şevval Özaydın 

6. Şeyma Ertaş 

7. Veysel Eliş 

8. Yağmur Beşyaprak 

9. Yurdagül Özmen 

10. Zehra Güler 

11. Zeliha İbiş 

12. Zeynep Madeni 

13. Zeynep Sude Çetin 

14. Razan Shaashaa 

1. Abide Şahin 

2. Ahmet Yasin Tahmişcioğlu 

3. Ali Topal 

4. Alican Demir 

5. Ayşe Gül Sevmez 

6. Ayşe Melek Zerman 

7. Ayşe Nur Erdemir 

8. Beyza Nur Şahin 

9. Bünyamin Yüce 

10. Çiğdem Akatekin 

11. Derya Gök 

12. Duygu Kara 

13. Ebrar Şımarmaz 


